Linear Shaft Motor
w
w
w
.
n
i
p

Linear Shaft Motor
Linear Shaft Motor Part Numbering Guide
Linear Shaft Motor Dimension Guide
Notes:
• The dimension S (Stroke) should be used for limit switch spacing.
• The total length of the shaft (L) can be calculated using the following formula:   L (Total Length) = S (Stroke) + A (Forcer Length) + 2 * L2 (Support Length)
Specifications
Example: For a S080D-250	 L = 310	 Stroke = 310 - (10*2) - 40
	 L2 = 10	 Stroke = 310 - 20 - 40
	 A = 40	 Stroke = 250
(Support
Length)
(Support
Length)
A (Forcer Length)
L (Shaft Length)
(S
ha
ft
D
ia
m
et
er
)
D
Usable Stroke is = L - (L2 * 2) - A
P (Mounting Pitch)
P1
(Mounting Pitch)
Mx (Mounting holes) - 4 Mx (Mounting holes) - 6
P
(Mounting Pitch)
P
(Mounting Pitch)40 40
P1
(Mounting Pitch)
D
(Shaft Diameter)
Wire Length: 300 mmWire Length: 300 mm
D
(Shaft Diameter)
L2
(Support Length)
L2
(Support Length)A (Forcer Length)
L (Shaft Length)
D
D1(Forcer
Bore Diameter)
B (Forcer Width)
G (Gap)
B (Forcer Width)
30
L2
(Support Length)
10 75
L (Shaft Length)
L2
(Support Length)
A (Forcer Length)
D1(Forcer
Bore Diameter)
B (Forcer Width)
G (Gap)
B (Forcer Width)64
82D
WP	 Waterproof
HA	 Digital Hall Effect
CE	 CE type motor
	 (only needed if ordering forcer)
S	 Single winding